ECONOMIC CALEN

¢/ Informed of Market

US Economic Calendar - This Week

Follow the latest US economic indicators as they're released with this real-time

calendar.

Monday, Apr 28

Date
10:30AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
11:30AM

3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM

Event
Apr Dallas Fed Manufacturing Index
52-Week Bill Auction (bl)
26-Week Bill Auction (bl)
6-Month Bill Auction
3-Month Bill Auction
Treasury Refunding Financing Estimates (%)
10-Year Note Auction

Treasury Refunding Financing Estimates (%)

Tuesday, Apr 29

Date
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:55AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
11:30AM
4:30PM

Event
Mar Goods Trade Balance Adv
Mar Wholesale inventories mm (%)
Mar Retail Inventories Ex Autos MoM Adv
Apr/26 Redbook yy (%)
Feb FHFA Home Price Index m/m (%)
Feb FHFAHome Prices y/y (%)
Feb House Price Index
Feb CaseShiller 20 mm nsa (%)
Feb Case Shiller Home Prices-20y/y (%)
Apr CB Consumer Confidence (%)
Mar JOLTs Job Quits (ml)
Mar USA JOLTS Job Openings
Apr Dallas Fed Services Index
Apr Dallas Fed Services Revenues Index
52-Week Bill Auction (bl)
Apr/25 APl weekly crude stocks (ml)

Actual Forecast

68
76

Actual Forecast
$-146B
0.7%

0.3%

4.8%
88.5

7.5M

70

Prior
-16.3

4.050%
4.225%

Prior
$-147.91B
0.3%
0.1%
7.4%
0.2%
4.8%
436.5
0.1%
4.7%
92.9
3.195M
7.568M
-11.3
1.3

-4.565M
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Wednesday, Apr 30

Date
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
8:15AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
9:45AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
11:30AM

Event Actual
Apr/25 MBA Mortgage Applications
Apr/25 MBA Purchase Index
Apr/25 MBA Refi Index
Apr/25 MBA 30-yr mortgage rate (%)
Apr/25 Mortgage Market Index
Apr ADP jobs (k)
Treasury Refunding Announcement (%)
Q1 Employment costs (%)
Q1 Employment Benefits qq (%)
Q1 Employment Wages qq (%)
Q1 Core PCE Prices QoQ Final
Q1 Real Consumer Spending QoQ Final
Q1 PCE Prices QoQ Final
Q1 GDP (%)
Q1 GDPdeflator (%)
Q1 GDPFinal Sales (%)
10-Year Note Auction
Treasury Refunding Announcement (%)
Apr Chicago PMI
Mar Core PCE Inflation (y/y) (%)
Mar Core PCE (m/m) (%)
Mar Personal Income (%)
Mar Inflation-Adjusted Spending (Consumption) (%)
Mar PCE (y/y) (%)
Mar PCE price index mm (%)
Mar Pending Home Sales YoY
Mar Pending Home Sales (%)
Apr/25 EIA Heating Oil Stocks Change
Apr/25 EIACrude Oil Imports Change
Apr/25 EIA Cushing Crude Oil Stocks Change
Apr/25 Crude OQil Inventory (ml)
Apr/25 EIA Gasoline Production Change
Apr/25 EIA Gasoline Stocks Change
Apr/25 EIADistillate Stocks Change
Apr/25 EIADistillate Fuel Production Change
Apr/25 EIARefinery Crude Runs Change
17-Week Bill Auction

Forecast

130K

0.9%

0.4%
3.1%

45.9

0.1%

0.4%
0.4%

-0.3%

Prior
-12.7%
153.4
673.6
6.9%
2335
155K

0.9%
0.8%
0.9%
2.6%

4%
2.4%
2.4%
2.3%
3.3%

47.6
2.8%
0.4%
0.8%
0.4%
2.5%
0.3%
-3.6%
2%
-0.021M
1.139M
-0.086M
0.244M
0.661M
-4.476M
-2.353M
-0.062M
0.325M
4.210%
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Thursday, May 01

Date
7:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
9:45AM

10:00AM

10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:00PM

4:30PM

Event
Apr Challenger layoffs (k)
Apr/19 Continued Claims (ml)
Apr/26 Jobless Claims (k)
Apr/26 Jobless claims 4-wk avg (k)
Apr S&P Global Manuf. PMI
Apr ISM Manufacturing Employment
Apr ISM Manufacturing New Orders
Apr ISM Mfg Prices Paid
Mar Construction spending (%)
Apr ISM Manufacturing PMI
Apr/25 Nat gas-EIA, change bcf
8-Week Bill Auction
4-Week Bill Auction
May/01 30-Year Mortgage Rate
May/01 15-Year Mortgage Rate
Apr/30 Central Bank Balance Sheet

Friday, May 02

Date
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM

10:00AM

10:00AM
10:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM

Event
Apr Average workweek hrs (hr)
Apr Average earnings mm (%)
Apr Average Hourly Earnings YoY
Apr Non Farm Payrolls (k)
Apr Participation Rate
Apr Private Payrolls (k)
Apr Manufacturing payrolls (k)
Apr Government Payrolls
Apr U-6 Unemployment Rate
Apr Unemployment rate mm (%)
Apr Total Vehicle Sales (ml)
Mar Factory orders mm (%)
Mar Factory ex-transp mm (%)
May/02 Baker Hughes Oil Rig Count
May/02 Baker Hughes Total Rig Count

Event Importance:

No Stars = Insignificant Low

Moderate

Important

Actual Forecast

221K

50.7

70.2

0.3%
47.9

Actual Forecast
34.2
0.3%

130K

125K

4.2%
15.7M
1.1%

Very Important

Prior
275.24K
1841K
222K
220.25K
50.2
44.7
45.2
69.4
0.7%
49
88Bcf
4.225%
4.220%
6.81%
5.94%
$6.73T

Prior
34.2
0.3%
3.8%
228K
62.5%
209K
1K
19K
7.9%
4.2%
17.77M
0.6%
0.4%
483
587
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	Event Importance:

