ECONOMIC CALENDAR

Stay Informed of Market-Moving Events

US Economic Calendar - This Week

Follow the latest US economic indicators as they're released with this real-time calendar.

Monday, Apr 28

Date	Event	Actual	Forecast	Prior
10:30AM	Apr Dallas Fed Manufacturing Index			-16.3
11:30AM	52-Week Bill Auction (bl)	68		
11:30AM	26-Week Bill Auction (bl)	76		
11:30AM	6-Month Bill Auction			4.050%
11:30AM	3-Month Bill Auction			4.225%
3:00PM	Treasury Refunding Financing Estimates (%)			
3:00PM	10-Year Note Auction ★			
3:00PM	Treasury Refunding Financing Estimates (%)			

Tuesday, Apr 29

Date	Event	Actual	Forecast	Prior
8:30AM	Mar Goods Trade Balance Adv		\$-146B	\$-147.91B
8:30AM	Mar Wholesale inventories mm (%) \updownarrow		0.7%	0.3%
8:30AM	Mar Retail Inventories Ex Autos MoM Adv			0.1%
8:55AM	Apr/26 Redbook yy (%)			7.4%
9:00AM	Feb FHFA Home Price Index m/m (%)		0.3%	0.2%
9:00AM	Feb FHFA Home Prices y/y (%) 🏠			4.8%
9:00AM	Feb House Price Index			436.5
9:00AM	Feb CaseShiller 20 mm nsa (%)			0.1%
9:00AM	Feb Case Shiller Home Prices-20 y/y (%) 🏠		4.8%	4.7%
10:00AM	Apr CB Consumer Confidence (%) 🏠		88.5	92.9
10:00AM	Mar JOLTs Job Quits (ml) \updownarrow			3.195M
10:00AM	Mar USA JOLTS Job Openings 📩		7.5M	7.568M
10:30AM	Apr Dallas Fed Services Index			-11.3
10:30AM	Apr Dallas Fed Services Revenues Index			1.3
11:30AM	52-Week Bill Auction (bl)	70		
4:30PM	Apr/25 API weekly crude stocks (ml)			-4.565M



Ricky Vasquez President / CEO, Loanstar Mortgage https://www.theloanstar.com/

P: (916) 277-0717

333 University Avenue, Ste 200 Sacramento CA 95825 NMLS: 2042983 BRE: 02126218







Wednesday, Apr 30

Date	Event	Actual	Forecast	Prior
7:00AM	Apr/25 MBA Mortgage Applications			-12.7%
7:00AM	Apr/25 MBA Purchase Index			153.4
7:00AM	Apr/25 MBA Refi Index			673.6
7:00AM	Apr/25 MBA 30-yr mortgage rate (%)			6.9%
7:00AM	Apr/25 Mortgage Market Index			233.5
8:15AM	Apr ADP jobs (k) 🏠		130K	155K
8:30AM	Treasury Refunding Announcement (%)			
8:30AM	Q1 Employment costs (%)		0.9%	0.9%
8:30AM	Q1 Employment Benefits qq (%)			0.8%
8:30AM	Q1 Employment Wages qq (%)			0.9%
8:30AM	Q1 Core PCE Prices QoQ Final \precsim			2.6%
8:30AM	Q1 Real Consumer Spending QoQ Final			4%
8:30AM	Q1 PCE Prices QoQ Final			2.4%
8:30AM	Q1GDP(%) 🖈		0.4%	2.4%
8:30AM	Q1GDP deflator (%)		3.1%	2.3%
8:30AM	Q1 GDP Final Sales (%)			3.3%
8:30AM	10-Year Note Auction 🚖			
8:30AM	Treasury Refunding Announcement (%)			
9:45AM	Apr Chicago PMI 🟠		45.9	47.6
10:00AM	Mar Core PCE Inflation (y/y) (%) 📩			2.8%
10:00AM	Mar Core PCE (m/m) (%)		0.1%	0.4%
10:00AM	Mar Personal Income (%)		0.4%	0.8%
10:00AM	Mar Inflation-Adjusted Spending (Consumption) (%)		0.4%	0.4%
10:00AM	Mar PCE (y/y) (%)			2.5%
10:00AM	Mar PCE price index mm (%)			0.3%
10:00AM	Mar Pending Home Sales YoY			-3.6%
10:00AM	Mar Pending Home Sales (%) 🏠		-0.3%	2%
10:30AM	Apr/25 EIA Heating Oil Stocks Change			-0.021M
10:30AM	Apr/25 EIA Crude Oil Imports Change			1.139M
10:30AM	Apr/25 EIA Cushing Crude Oil Stocks Change			-0.086M
10:30AM	Apr/25 Crude Oil Inventory (ml)			0.244M
10:30AM	Apr/25 EIA Gasoline Production Change			0.661M
10:30AM	Apr/25 EIA Gasoline Stocks Change			-4.476M
10:30AM	Apr/25 EIA Distillate Stocks Change			-2.353M
10:30AM	Apr/25 EIA Distillate Fuel Production Change			-0.062M
10:30AM	Apr/25 EIA Refinery Crude Runs Change			0.325M
11:30AM	17-Week Bill Auction			4.210%

Thursday, May 01

Date	Event	Actual	Forecast	Prior
7:30AM	Apr Challenger layoffs (k)			275.24K
8:30AM	Apr/19 Continued Claims (ml)			1841K
8:30AM	Apr/26 Jobless Claims (k) 🖈		221K	222K
8:30AM	Apr/26 Jobless claims 4-wk avg (k)			220.25K
9:45AM	Apr S&P Global Manuf. PMI 🏠		50.7	50.2
10:00AM	Apr ISM Manufacturing Employment			44.7
10:00AM	Apr ISM Manufacturing New Orders			45.2
10:00AM	Apr ISM Mfg Prices Paid ★		70.2	69.4
10:00AM	Mar Construction spending (%)		0.3%	0.7%
10:00AM	Apr ISM Manufacturing PMI 📩		47.9	49
10:30AM	Apr/25 Nat gas-EIA, change bcf			88Bcf
11:30AM	8-Week Bill Auction			4.225%
11:30AM	4-Week Bill Auction			4.220%
12:00PM	May/01 30-Year Mortgage Rate			6.81%
12:00PM	May/01 15-Year Mortgage Rate			5.94%
4:30PM	Apr/30 Central Bank Balance Sheet			\$6.73T

Friday, May 02

Date	Event	Actual	Forecast	Prior
8:30AM	Apr Average workweek hrs (hr)		34.2	34.2
8:30AM	Apr Average earnings mm (%) 📩		0.3%	0.3%
8:30AM	Apr Average Hourly Earnings YoY			3.8%
8:30AM	Apr Non Farm Payrolls (k) 🛧		130K	228K
8:30AM	Apr Participation Rate 🏠			62.5%
8:30AM	Apr Private Payrolls (k)		125K	209K
8:30AM	Apr Manufacturing payrolls (k)			1K
8:30AM	Apr Government Payrolls			19K
8:30AM	Apr U-6 Unemployment Rate			7.9%
8:30AM	Apr Unemployment rate mm (%) 🛧		4.2%	4.2%
10:00AM	Apr Total Vehicle Sales (ml)		15.7M	17.77M
10:00AM	Mar Factory orders mm (%)		1.1%	0.6%
10:00AM	Mar Factory ex-transp mm (%)			0.4%
1:00PM	May/02 Baker Hughes Oil Rig Count			483
1:00PM	May/02 Baker Hughes Total Rig Count			587

Event Importance:

No Stars = Insignificant | 2 Low | 1 Moderate | 1 Important | 2 Very Important